

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

On.	Form ACO-1
URIAL	September 1999
ON GINGForm	Must Be Typed
corrected	copy

Operator: License # 32047	API No. 15 - 137-20443-0000
Name: MICA Energy Corp.	County: Norton
Address: P.O. Box 20707	N/2_NW_NWSec. 36 Twp. 2 S. R. 25 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: Oklahoma City, OK 73156	
· ·	feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Operator Contact Person: Michael E Carr	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 942-4552	(circle one) NE SE NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc	Lease Name: Hale Well #: 4-36
License: 30606	Field Name: wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Dan Blankenau	Producing Formation: Granite Wash
	1 2400 2405
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 3840 Plug Back Total Depth: surface
New Well Re-Entry Workover	,
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 327' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan P+/4 KGR 2/12/08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr/SWD	Chloride content 700 ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Haul off and evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	l ·
8-16-2005 8-23-2005	Lease Name: Stites 2034 License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Decatur Docket No.:
¥ No. Garage	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It is months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-104 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterin are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
mes,	
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title President Date: 9-13-05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th day of Aupt-	If Denied, Yes Date KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Wireline Log Received
L & A	Geologist Report Received DEC 0 3 2007
Notary Public: Dinda Notary Public:	UIC Distribution CONSERVATION DIVISION
Date Commission Expires: Uct- 2, 2009	WICHITA, KS

perator Name: MICA	A Energy Corp.		,	Lease	Name: H	lale		Well #: 4-36	6	
ec. 36 Twp. 2			 West	County	Nortor	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>:</u>
ISTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco lectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	and shut- s if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh long with f	hut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydr	ostatic pressure	es, bottom t	nole
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Si	heets)	✓ Ye	es 🗌 No		Σι	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sar	nple
Samples Sent to Geolo		[7] Ye	s 🗌 No		Name	e e Corral		Top 2028	Dat 467	tum 7
ores Taken		☐ Ye	s 🗸 No					3304	-80	
Bectric Log Run		✓ Ye			Tope			-		_
(Submit Copy)					Hebr			3420	-92	
int All E. Logo Duoi					Toro	nto		3451	-95	
ist All E. Logs Run:		•			Lans	sing "A"		3464	-96	9
Compensated	Density Neul	on Log	, Dual —		Base	Kansas Cit	у	3652	11	57`
Induction Log,	_	J	•		Rea	gan Sand		3777	-12	.82
•					Gran	rity Wash		3781	-12	:86
				RECORD	□ Ne	w Used				
		Repor	rt all strings set-	 		rmediate, produc	T		T	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)		ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent itives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23#		327'	common	225	6%	
	. 1	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	6	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		<u> </u>								
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe		3		cture, Shot, Ceme		ord	Depth
	L 4									
						<u></u>				
								KANSAS COD	ECEIVED)
								KANSAS COR	PURATIONIC	Herimak
								DE(0 3 200	7
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes N	CONSEI N	RVATION DIVIS	BION
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Me	thod	Flowin	a Pump	ing Gas	Lift Col	her (Explain)	
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wat		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	,—,,—,,	Gravity
Per 24 Hours						Design of the				
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLET	D N			Production Inte				
Vented Sold (If vented, Sul	Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Spe	لبينا	rt.	Dually Comp.	Commingled			

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

KCC WICHITAWELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	ORIGINAL
Operator: License # 32047	API No. 15 - 137-20443-0000 UIVIVIV
Name: MICA Energy Corp.	County: Norton
Address: P.O. Box 20707	N/2 NW NW Sec. 36 Twp. 2 S. R. 25 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Oklahoma City, OK 73156	feet from S / (Circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	feet from E /W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Michael E Carr	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_405) _942-4552	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc	Lease Name: Hale Well #: 4-36
License: 30606	Field Name: wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Dan Blankenau	Producing Formation: Granite Wash
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2490 Kelly Bushing: 2495
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3840 Plug Back Total Depth: surface
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 327' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	D.W. St. 1111
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr/SWD	Chloride content 700 ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Haul off and evaporation
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc
8-16-2005 8-23-2005 8 - 23 - 2005	Lease Name: Stites 2034 License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Decatur Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with t Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-ind geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: YIV Mary	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	If Danied Von Contact
20	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires:	

ORIGINAL

Operator Name: MIC	A Energy Corp.			Leas	e Name:_	Hale		Well #: <u>4-3</u>	6	
Sec. 36 Twp. 2			t 🗹 West	Count	y: Norto	n				
INSTRUCTIONS: She tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowin	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressui	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		ØY	es No		Δr	og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	∏ Sa	mple
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	 ✓ Y	'es 🗌 No		Nam Ston	e e Corral		Top 2028	Da 46	atum 7
Cores Taken		□ Y	′es ☑No		Tope			3304	-80	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Y	'es No					3420	-92	25
List All E. Logs Run:					Toro			3451	-9:	
					1	sing "A"		3464	-96	
Compensated Induction Log,		ion Log	j, Dual		1	e Kansas Ci	ty	3652 3777		157 282
induction Log,	MICIO LOG				1	gan Sand		3777 3781		286
				250022		nity Wash		3/01	- 12	
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c	RECORD conductor, s	Ne [_] urface, inte	_	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing It (In O.D.)		ight ./ Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent litives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23#		327'	common	225	6%	
***************************************					i					
er de la seconda	· - ·	7								
		<u> </u>						<u> </u>	1	
Purpose:	Depth		-1-b	1		IEEZE RECORI				
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and I	Percent Additive		
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl		=		cture, Shot, Cemen		rd	Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Meth	10d	Flowing	Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas Li	ft 🔲 Oih	er (Explain)	,
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	r B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETIC	DN	L		Production Inter	val	DE(EIVE	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perl	f. 🗌 D	ually Comp.	Commingled			
ţii ventaŭ, SUDI	A00-10.)		Other (Special	fy)				SEP	1 5 2005	j

KCC WICHITA

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 6766

ORIGINAL

* INVOICE

Invoice Number: 098029

Invoice Date: 08/19/05

AUG 26 HELL

Sold MICA Energy Corp. To: P. O. Box 20707 Oklahoma City, OK 73156

Cust I.D....: MICA

P.O. Number..: Hale 4-36 P.O. Date...: 08/19/05

Due Date.: 09/18/05 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used		Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	225.00		SKS	10.0000	2250.00	т
Gel	4.00		SKS	14.0000	56.00	T
Chloride	8.00		SKS	38.0000	304.00	Ť
Handling	237.00		SKS	1.6000	379.20	Ē
Mileage	85.00		MILE	14.2200	1208.70	E
237 sks @.06 pe	r sk per mi	1				_
Surface	1.00	****	JOB	670.0000	670.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	85.00		MILE	5.0000	425.00	Ē
Surface Plug	1.00		EACH	55.0000	55.00	T

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$534.79 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

Subtotal:
Tax....:
Payments:
Total...:

5347.90 161.24 0.00 5509.14 1 534.79

4,974.35

Land Mundace Colas

RECEIVED
SEP 1 5 2005
KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 20040

						• "		JUIG	
REMIT TO P.O						•	SERV	ICE POINT:	
RU	JSSELL, KAN	SAS 6766	5						akley
-	Gra	TIVD	DANGE .	GALLED	O.L.m.	10111001		100 001 000	
DATE 8-166	95 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 25	CALLED	OUT	ON,LOCA	OPEN	JOB STARE	JOB FINISH 9
LEASE Hala		4.3/	LOCATION)	l N-	'C a		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW		1.70	LOCATION	eager	<i>L /</i> X -	Eisi		Morton	- Kan
OLD ON THE W					-, -				
CONTRACTOR	2 Murt	Fin Dr	1. Co#2	OWi	NER	Sci	ne		•
TYPE OF JOB	5.11E	ace	<i>'</i> 5						
HOLE SIZE	12114	T.D.	327		MENT				
CASING SIZE	<u>85%</u>	DEP		AMO	DUNT O	RDERED	22:	5 5Ks C	om
TUBING SIZE		DEP			3%	SCC-2	196C	e (
DRILL PIPE		DEP'							
TOOL PRES. MAX		DEP'	IHIMUM			200	-المام	0000	2,2500
MEAS. LINE			E JOINT,	COM	MON_	225-		@ <u>//> —</u> @	dj 230-
CEMENT LEFT	'IN CSG.	5110.	15	GEL	_	40		@ <u>1400</u>	56.00
PERFS.	-				ORIDE	8-		@ 38.60	30400
DISPLACEMEN	VT /	93/4B1	3/	ASC	-			© <u></u>	
	EOUI	PMENT					***************************************	@	
	200			· .				@	
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENTE	R 1 1	-14		R	ECEIVE	D	@	
# 102	HELPER					CD 4 E 000	<u>-</u> '	@	
BULK TRUCK			_		3	EP 15 200		@	
# 377	DRIVER	Ch	ris		. KO	CWICH		@	
BULK TRÚCK		•					······································	@ @	
#	DRIVER			— HAN	DLING	737-	- SKs (/ 21	379 20
					EAGE _	64 r		c/ mila	420876
	REM.	ARKS:						TOTAL	4.19790
								TOTAL	
		0				SI	ERVICE	Ŧ.	
Com	eat Du	DC	~c						
T.WIII.				DEP7	TH OF JO)B			
				PUM	P TRUC	K CHARGE			675
4					RA FOOT			@	
			1 10 80			85- mil	es (<u>500</u>	425-0
			can c	MAN	IFOLD _		(<u>@</u>	. 44 () 4 () (
				in the <u>and the set</u>			(a)	
								<u> </u>	
CHARGE TO	100 10	A					(@	
CHARGE TO:	MIC	A E	nersy Cor	P			(1,00-0
CHARGE TO: STREET	MIC,	A EI	nersy Cov	P	·	10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	(TOTAL	1,0950
STREET	*						(1,095
	*		ZIP	Andrews 20 yr 2 cm		PLUG & FI		TOTAL	•
STREET	*			P		PLUG & FI	LOAT E	TOTAL	Т
STREET	*						LOAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN	T
STREET	*			D		PLUG & FI	LOAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN	T
STREET	STAT	E		Administration of the same			LOAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3	T
STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	STAT	`E	ZIP			face Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN S-	T
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem	STAT Inting Co., Increquested to receive and help	E. rent cemen	ZIPnting equipment	-			COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 8-	T
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do	standard STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STA	TE	nting equipment ist owner or above work wa	-		face Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	stion and super	e. rent cemer to assisted. The rvision of	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or			face Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN S-	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	S D	Surt	ace Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	S D		ace Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	D TAX	Surt	ace Pl	COAT E	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	D TAX_TOTA	Sur I L CHAR	GE	25 6 25 6 6	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3 TOTAL	55 <u>00</u>
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	D TAX_TOTA	Sur I L CHAR	GE	25 6 25 6 6	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3 TOTAL	5500
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	stion and super	c. Tent cement to assisted. The evision of the design of the evision of the evisi	nting equipment ist owner or above work was owner agent or he "TERMS AN	D TAX_TOTA	Sur I L CHAR	GE	25 6 25 6 6	TOTAL QUIPMEN 3 TOTAL	55 <u>00</u>

ORIGINAL

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665 INVOICE

Invoice Number: 098153

Invoice Date: 08/26/05

Sold MICA Energy Corp. To: P. O. Box 20707 Oklahoma City, OK

73156

RECEIVED SEP 1 5 2005 **KCC WICHITA**

Cust I.D....: MICA

P.O. Number..: Hale 4-36 P.O. Date...: 08/26/05

Due Date.: 09/25/05 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price ·	Net	TX
Common	120.00	SKS	10.0000	1200.00	т
Pozmix	80.00	SKS	4.7000	376.00	T
Gel	10.00	SKS	14.0000	140.00	T
FloSeal	50.00	LBS	1.7000	85.00	${f T}$
Handling	212.00	SKS	1.6000	339.20	T
Mileage	85.00	MILE	12.7200	1081.20	T
212 sks @.06 per	sk per mi				
Plug	1.00	JOB	750.0000	750.00	T
Mileage pmp trk	[*] 85.00	MILE	5.0000	425.00	${f T}$
Dryhole Plug	1.00	EACH	35.0000	35.00	Т

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Subtotal: 4431.40 Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Tax...: If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 443.14 Payments: ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total...:

268.10 0.00 - 443.14 4,256.36 4699.50

IDC-BCP-P&P

TDC-BCP-P&P

TDC-BCP-P&P

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 19725

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

ORIGINAL SERVICE POINT:

DATE 8-23-05 SEC. TWP. RANGE 25 25 W	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION 7:30pm 7:30pm	JOB START JOB FINISH
		COUNTY STATE
LEASE Hare WELL# 4-36 LOCATION REASE	Q \w- E 5	TOOMED 15
OLD OR (EW (Circle one)		
CONTRACTOR MUNCIN #3	OWNER SAMe	
TYPE OF JOB PTA	OWNER 3 4.11.2	
HOLE SIZE 778 T.D.	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 200	0 6K5 60/40
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	600 al 114 486	~< ra (
DRILL PIPE 412 DEPTH	0 10 700	
TOOL DEPTH	The state of the s	00 0
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON (20	@10 1200
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX 80	@ 420 3760
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL 10	@ 1400 1400
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	@
DISPLACEMENT	ASC	
		@ > 2
EQUIPMENT	flo-scal 50#	85
		<u> </u>
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER FUZZY	RECEIVED	
# 191 HELPER WALNE	SEP 1 5 2005	
BULK TRUCK	- JEI - 1 - 2.00-2	· @
# 377 DRIVER ALAN	KCC WICHITA	@
BULK TRUCK		@ 60_
# DRIVER	HANDLING スロユ	@ 1 339 20
	MILEAGE 10643Kx	mile 1081 20
REMARKS:		TOTAL 3221 4
		TOTAL JEST
255ks @ 2040		Am
(COSK1, @ 1300'	SERVI	CE.
49 525 @ 375'	* 18	
10 5 K5 @ 40' w/solid brodg.		2040
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	750
50 - PS WH 50 - PS WH	EXTRA FOOTAGE	-@
	MILEAGE S	_@ <u>5=== 415</u>
Though huzz		_@
cteu	·	
	·	_@
CHARGE TO: MUCA ENERGY CORD		11 - 100
		TOTAL 1175
STREET		
CITYSTATEZIP	DATE OF THE OAR	
•	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT
		29
	1-8318 dry hole pl	<u>ug 35 </u>
man and the second seco		_@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		_ @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		@
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		00
		TOTAL 35
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	·	and o
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		
	TOTAL CHARGE	
	DISCOUNT	IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
11/10/1/h //h	•	
SIGNATURE / ////////////		ED NAME
	DDINTI	-11 N A B A B